
.

$1 AP4DatD f O8M 30, JULY 19*6 '#GI I . 09-
ciNi.u Si .v.Ci5 ADoiNi$na,.ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j 1*t D PeC0 #f G. tel Cre 1-1e tot
i Awf NDwf NT/uODyC&lON NO.

| f it t 3 efouf5:10N/PueCHA50 stoul51 NO. 4 I'woff C1 NO (1/ spflashlaf

Four (4)
s '55uiD se CoDc . ADu $n.iD iv ry .,A,, ,^. a; 4 se coor|

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONinAC10R CODE } | 1 ACILITY COUL | .-
Nimi AND ADDRl55 AMf NDuf NT OF

50tstif AtlON NO ,

DATfD (See 61.,4 9)
' 5aa'. <"r. Purdue Research Foundation
. ,,. u.u. .ODn iC^'*" ' NRC-03-79-123.a ne Division of Sponsored Programs @CONnACi,0.Dr.NO.

. .

C'#'' Hovde Hall
L_ West Lafayette, IN 47907 _] 12/15/78DAuD ,3 , ,,,, ,,,

.

9. THIS BiOCK APPtits ONLY TO AMENDutNTS OF 50tlCif ATIONS

ro.s. a .. ..aa.. . w.a n . . .a 4.N e.a . ....,. ca... .. as. . ...a.4.

Oa.. .. .a ia,.. ..,. .s ... ..,e., ,h.h ....., ea.Is. . . .a... , ... .. . .

m n , . .a .. ... ..........a...m.,.a-.ua......m.....a........,,................,me......i......i.....r
.h. h . l.d . . . . .... . . .h ..l e . d . .d.. .b.e . F Altutt OF YOUa ACKNOWLf DGEMf Ni iO st af CElvED AT TMi l55UiNG OPflCI PRIOR 10 THt HOUa AND

e.... . . . a . a. .. i. .. .L . . .. . . . . ..i . .a ... . 4.. .a .. . . .. a ,,.., .. ... . . .r ..b.... d. ... h .h.. r b d. b y I. .DATf SPtClfif D M AY #f 5 ULT IN Rf JECYlON 08 YOut of fIa. if. by ..n.e of ... . ad..a. y de.. . . h.... .. ...e .i...d

. .a . . .e. 4.

10 ACCOUNIING AND APPROPRIATON DAT A (1/ req =, red)

20-31 B 6822-9 DE0BLIGATE: $1,104.36

ll.1Mi$ KOCK APPtif 5 ONLY 10 MODirtCAIONS OF CONTR AC15/OFDERS

m O a c> .. O . .....a ... .

>>Ci .. wais.a..s.a ~.s..a . ora.

m 1, 6. .a. .a o i.,4.. .. .ae.. ..n a.. ... ... . , . i o. .. . ... ..,. . ..r.... .,,. ... . . . .=.i . .. 4. si.a i n.

m @ 1. 5.,,i. . A.... .. .. .a ,,.. ....,. , .. _In ulu a 1 a g re em e n t
-

. ae... . . 6... ~.6..a . .. .. . e.,* .. w.a i 2.

12 DISCalrisON OF AMINOMf NT/ MODiflCAflON .

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $1,104.3,6
remaining in the contract.

A total amount of $188,045.64 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract
is decreased from $189,150.00 to $188,045.64.

I ~8211180533 8211'16
^

! PDR CONTR ,

NRC-03-79-123 PDR

.... .. .... a m. ......a . .... ... .. .... .......a w.a ....h. . . . .a. . ~ .e . . w ...o-
t 3. 4

O (91'~Th'"7.M "" "*"" B CON' AC'O 'O'ri Oa is eCui iD iO 5'cN iMi5 DOCv-r~1 A~D
rTu < COPii1 10 iS5u'~O O** <z

m O. _

nAus eiCf< re. PURDUE RE$lt.RCH IOL.iDAT:On it uNitro

la N&.mf ( COY, A
7C

/lh/|'?|EG,b.. n. /
'

, ,,

, p . _ ,e_ . , _ . . . . . ~ , . , , ,

- NAuf AND trrll Of $K'.NER ( Typt ., pre.f) 16 Dal{ SFfetD 1. NAMA Of CONit ACflNG OPP K.E t i 1.f. ea per.tf 19 Daft 5sGNID

R2ert A. Cteenkern
We Presdnt far Pregr:ms j/,9 p Mary Jo Mattia 11/16/82

,

30-191
* u.5. cmmm rm- - ur:Cr us: D- ni-525 7..--

_ _ _


